  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
August, 2000 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MC14001UB/D
MC14001UB, MC14011UB
UB-Suffix Series
CMOS Gates
The UB Series logic gates are constructed with P and N channel

WW, W = Work Week
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC14001UBCP PDIP–14 2000/Box
MC14001UBD SOIC–14 55/Rail
MC14001UBDR2 SOIC–14 2500/Tape & Reel
MC14011UBCP PDIP–14
MC14011UBD SOIC–14
MC14011UBDR2 SOIC–14
2000/Box
55/Rail
2500/Tape & Reel
MC14001UB